
OFFICE OF THE DIRECTOR INSTITUTE OF PARA VETERINARY SCTEN 
U.P. PanditDeenDayalUpadhyay aPashu Chikitsa Vig a 

Evam Go-Anusandhan Sansthan (DUVASU) Matnu 0 
Vishwavidyalaya 

2810 No.67/1PVS /2021-22 
Dated: 7) o8 120 3) 

Revised Notice he tollowing courses are being offered far de Student of Institute of Para Veterinary Science 
(Diploma Programme) IY ear of (I Semester) in the academie Session 2020-4 21 

Courses of Diploma in Veterinary Pharmacy 
Semester-11 Course No. | Name of the course 

| Credit Course In-charge 
hours DVP-121 

DVP-122 
DVP-123 
DVP-124 
DVP-125 
| DVP-126 

Fundamentals of Computer and its application Basics of clinical Pathology 
Elementary Parasitology 
Fundamentals of Pharmacology 
Introduction to Clinical Biochemistry Introduction to Gynecology and Obstetrics Work Programme (Non -credit) 

0+2 
2 

Dr. Sudaksha Saraswat 
Dr. Abhishek Kain 
Dr.Kuldeep Saini 
Dr. Shardendu Giri 
Dr. Ayashi Sachan 

Dr. DileepP 
Dr. Kuldeep Sain1 

2+1 

|1+2 
2+1 
2+1 

0+1 
Total Credit Hours 8+10 

Courses of Diploma in Livestock Extension 
Semester-II Course No. | Name of the course 

Credit Course In-charge 
hours 

0+2 
1+2 

DLE-121 
DLE-122 
DLE-123 
DLE-124 
DLE-125 Fodder Production I DLE-126 

Introduction to Computer and its application Introduction to Livestock Product and its Processing Basics of Livestock Parasitology 
Introductory Pharmacology 

| Dr.Sudaksha Saraswat 
Dr. Ayashi Sachan 
Dr. Kuldeep Saini 
Dr. Shardendu Giri 
Dr. Dileep 

Dr. Rajashree Rath 
| Dr. Kuldeep Saini 

2+1 
+2 

0+3 Poultry Production 
Work Programme (Non-credit) 0+3 

0+1 
Total Credit Hours 4+14 

Director 
Directer 

Institute of Para Veterinary Science 

DUVASU, Mathura 

Copy to:- 
1. Registrar, DUVASU, Mathura. 
2. COE, DUVASU, Mathura. 
3. Concerned All Instructors Institute of Para Veterinary Science with the instruction that the courses should be completed in the due course of time. 
4. Malviya Hostel/ Girls Hostel/ Diploma Notice Board. 

Director 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

