## OFFICE OF THE DIRECTOR INSTITUTE OF PARA VETERINARY SCIENCE U.P. PanditDeenDayalUpadhyayaPashu Chikitsa VigyanVishwavidyalaya Evam Go-Anusandhan Sansthan (DUVASU) Mathura 281001

No. 67/ IPVS /2021-22

Dated: 17/08/2021

The following courses are being offered for the Student of Institute of Para Veterinary Science (Diploma Programme) IYear of (II Semester) in the academic Session 2020-21

## Courses of Diploma in Veterinary Pharmacy Semester-II

Course No.	Name of the course			
DVP-121	Fundamentals of Computer	Credit hours	Course In-charge	
DVP-122	Basics of clinical Pathology	0+2	Dr. Sudaksha Saraswat	
5 11 125	Elementary Parasitology	1+2	Dr. Abhishek Kain	
DVP-124	Fundamentals of Pharmacology	2+1	Dr. Kuldeep Saini	
123	introduction to Clinical Biogham!	1+2	Dr. Shardendu Giri	
DVP-126	introduction to Gynecology and Ob.	2+1	Dr. Ayashi Sachan	
	Work Programme (Non –credit)	2+1	Dr. Dileep	
		0+1	Dr. Kuldeep Saini	
	Total Credit Hours	8+10		

## Courses of Diploma in Livestock Extension

	Name of the course Semester-II		
		Credit	Course In-charge
DLE-121	Introduction to Computer and its application	hours	
DLE-122	Introduction to Livestock Product and its Processing	0+2	Dr.Sudaksha Saraswat
DLE-123	Basics of Livestock Parasitology		Dr. Ayashi Sachan
DLE-124	Introductory Pharmacology	2+1	Dr. Kuldeep Saini
DLE-125	Fodder Production I	1+2	Dr. Shardendu Giri
DLE-126	Poultry Production	0+3	Dr. Dileep
	Work Programme (Non -credit)	0+3	Dr. Rajashree Rath
		0+1	Dr. Kuldeep Saini
	Total Credit Hours	4+14	

Copy to:-

1. Registrar, DUVASU, Mathura.

2. COE, DUVASU, Mathura.

Director Institute of Para Veterinary Science

3. Concerned All Instructors Institute of Para Veterinary Science with the instruction that the courses should be completed DUVASU, Mathura

4. Malviya Hostel/ Girls Hostel/ Diploma Notice Board.

Director